
附件 1： 

软件与大数据学院专业导师情况一览表（2014-2017 年） 

序号 工号 姓名 专业 班级 任职开始时间 任职结束时间 

1 11960 王勇 软件技术 软件 131 2014/03/01 2015/06/30 

2 12150 张静 软件技术 软件 132 2014/03/01 2015/06/30 

3 11933 吴斌 软件技术 软件 133 2014/03/01 2015/06/30 

4 11890 丁慧 软件技术 软件 134 2014/03/01 2015/06/30 

5 11935 於志强 软件技术 常大软件 131 2014/03/01 2015/06/30 

6 11981 蒋卫祥 软件技术 常大软件 132 2014/03/01 2015/06/30 

7 11699 张金姬 软件技术 中软 131 2014/03/01 2015/06/30 

8 11980 钱银中 软件技术 中软 132 2014/03/01 2015/06/30 

9 11690 解志君 移动互联 互联 131 2014/03/01 2015/06/30 

10 12290 余永佳 移动互联 互联 132 2014/03/01 2015/06/30 

11   杨小溪 移动互联 互联 133 2014/03/01 2015/06/30 

12 11683 黄维翼 计算机应用 计应 131 2014/03/01 2015/06/30 

13 11682 吕勇 计算机应用 计应 132 2014/03/01 2015/06/30 

14 12129 聂章龙 计算机应用 计应 133 2014/03/01 2015/06/30 

15 12120 邹卫进 计算机应用 计应 134 2014/03/01 2015/06/30 

16 12029 叶品菊 软件技术 软件 141 2014/09/01 2016/06/30 

17 12523 贺宁 软件技术 软件 142 2014/09/01 2016/06/30 

18 11890 丁慧 软件技术 软件 143 2014/09/01 2016/06/30 

19 11935 於志强 软件技术 软件 144 2014/09/01 2016/06/30 

20 12065 杨丹 软件技术 讯飞 141 2014/09/01 2016/06/30 

21 11699 张金姬 软件技术 讯飞 142 2014/09/01 2016/06/30 

22 12520 周伟 移动互联 讯飞 143 2014/09/01 2016/06/30 

23 12003 朱利华 软件技术 常大软件 141 2014/09/01 2016/06/30 

24 12003 朱利华 软件技术 常大软件 142 2014/09/01 2016/06/30 

25 11998 朱越奇 计算机应用 计应 141 2014/09/01 2016/06/30 

26 12662 王程亮 计算机应用 计应 142 2014/09/01 2016/06/30 

27 12263 李征 计算机应用 计应 143 2014/09/01 2016/06/30 

28 12521 杨凯 计算机应用 嵌入式 141 2014/09/01 2016/06/30 

29   杨小溪 移动互联 互联 141 2014/09/01 2016/06/30 

30 12290 余永佳 移动互联 中软 141 2014/09/01 2016/06/30 

31 12039 郭永洪 软件技术 中软 142 2014/09/01 2016/06/30 

32 12558 刘忠杰 软件技术 软件 151 2015/09/01 2017/06/30 

33 12150 张静 软件技术 软件 152 2015/09/01 2017/06/30 

34 11806 赵香会 软件技术 软件 153 2015/09/01 2017/06/30 

35 11980 钱银中 软件技术 软件 154 2015/09/01 2017/06/30 

36 11801 简勇 软件技术 中软 151 2015/09/01 2017/06/30 

37 11960 王勇 软件技术 中软 152 2015/09/01 2017/06/30 

38 11981 蒋卫祥 软件技术 讯飞 151 2015/09/01 2017/06/30 



39 11686 权小红 软件技术 讯飞 152 2015/09/01 2017/06/30 

40 11802 罗大晖 移动互联 讯飞 153 2015/09/01 2017/06/30 

41 11698 叶青松 软件技术 软件 155 2015/09/01 2017/06/30 

42 11681 宋先斌 软件技术 软件 156 2015/09/01 2017/06/30 

43 11808 贺萌 软件技术 软件 1510 2015/09/01 2017/06/30 

44 11800 裴拯 软件技术 软件 157 2015/09/01 2017/06/30 

45 11933 吴斌 软件技术 软件 158 2015/09/01 2017/06/30 

46 11809 刘斌 软件技术 软件 159 2015/09/01 2017/06/30 

47 12129 聂章龙 计算机应用 计应 151 2015/09/01 2017/06/30 

48 12330 周建美 计算机应用 计应 152 2015/09/01 2017/06/30 

49 12522 周凌翱 计算机应用 计应 153 2015/09/01 2017/06/30 

50 12202 杨建华 移动互联 互联 151 2015/09/01 2017/06/30 

51 12202 杨建华 移动互联 互联 152 2015/09/01 2017/06/30 

52 12219 翟文正 计算机应用 嵌入式 151 2015/09/01 2017/06/30 

53 12122 瞿新南 计算机应用 计应 161 2016/09/01 2018/06/30 

54 12122 瞿新南 计算机应用 计应 162 2016/09/01 2018/06/30 

55 11683 黄维翼 计算机应用 计应 163 2016/09/01 2018/06/30 

56 11961 王璐 计算机应用 计应 164 2016/09/01 2018/06/30 

57 11961 王璐 计算机应用 计应 165 2016/09/01 2018/06/30 

58 11682 吕勇 计算机应用 嵌入式 161 2016/09/01 2018/06/30 

59 11802 罗大晖 移动互联 互联 161 2016/09/01 2018/06/30 

60 11693 钱驰波 移动互联 互联 162 2016/09/01 2018/06/30 

61 12559 顾婷 移动互联 互联 163 2016/09/01 2018/06/30 

62 11691 闾枫 软件技术 软件 161 2016/09/01 2018/06/30 

63 12065 杨丹 软件技术 软件 162 2016/09/01 2018/06/30 

64 11690 解志君 移动互联 软件 163 2016/09/01 2018/06/30 

65 11698 叶青松 软件技术 软件 164 2016/09/01 2018/06/30 

66 11800 裴拯 软件技术 软件 165 2016/09/01 2018/06/30 

67 12003 朱利华 软件技术 软件 166 2016/09/01 2018/06/30 

68 12003 朱利华 软件技术 软件 167 2016/09/01 2018/06/30 

69 51279 殷振华 软件技术 软件 168 2016/09/01 2018/06/30 

70 51279 殷振华 软件技术 软件 169 2016/09/01 2018/06/30 

71 51279 殷振华 软件技术 软件 1610 2016/09/01 2018/06/30 

72 12663 方基 计算机应用 计应 171 2017/09/01 2019/06/30 

73 12399 周健 计算机应用 计应 172 2017/09/01 2019/06/30 

74 12582 朱荣峰 计算机应用 计应 173 2017/09/01 2019/06/30 

75 12129 聂章龙 计算机应用 计应 174 2017/09/01 2019/06/30 

76 12122 瞿新南 计算机应用 计应 175 2017/09/01 2019/06/30 

77 11686 权小红 软件技术 软件 171 2017/09/01 2019/06/30 

78 11806 赵香会 软件技术 软件 172 2017/09/01 2019/06/30 

79 11681 宋先斌 软件技术 软件 173 2017/09/01 2019/06/30 

80 11808 贺萌 软件技术 软件 174 2017/09/01 2019/06/30 

81 12065 杨丹 软件技术 软件 175 2017/09/01 2019/06/30 



82 12029 叶品菊 软件技术 软件 176 2017/09/01 2019/06/30 

83 11801 简勇 软件技术 软件 177 2017/09/01 2019/06/30 

84 11809 刘斌 软件技术 软件 178 2017/09/01 2019/06/30 

85 12202 杨建华 移动互联 软件 179 2017/09/01 2019/06/30 

86 51262 沈朋 软件技术 软件 1710 2017/09/01 2019/06/30 

87 51262 沈朋 软件技术 软件 1711 2017/09/01 2019/06/30 

88 51262 沈朋 移动互联 互联 171 2017/09/01 2019/06/30 

89 12523 贺宁 软件技术 数据 171 2017/09/01 2019/06/30 

90 12219 翟文正 计算机应用 嵌入式 171 2017/09/01 2019/06/30 

 


